
Phantom Flyers R/C Club 

61st Annual Fall Pattern Contest 
 

When? 
Saturday-Sunday 

Sept 29 – 30, 2018 

Registration Starts at 8:30 AM 

Pilot’s Meeting 9:30 AM 

$40 Entry Fee 

Where? 
Phantom Flyers R/C field, St. Charles, MO 

38N 50' 29"  90W 25' 10" 

Plaques to 3rd Place 

Paved Runway 

Contestant Judging (electronic scribe) 

 
 

From West of St. Louis:  Exit from I-70 onto Hwy 

370 approx 30 miles west of St. Louis.  Go east on 

Hwy 370 to Hwy 94 (exit immediately before bridge). 

From East or South-West of St. Louis:  Take I-70/I-44/ 

I-64/I-55 to I-270.  Exit I-270 onto Hwy 370.  Go west on 

Hwy 370 to Hwy 94 (exit immediately after bridge). 
 

From Hwy 370 and Hwy 94, go north on Hwy 94 approximately 4 miles. Continue straight onto Hwy H when 

Hwy 94 bears left. Turn right onto Tower Line Road (at Graus Lake).  Turn right at every subsequent turn, 3.6 

miles to field.  Alternately, approximately 3 miles north of 370, turn right from Hwy 94 onto Wiedey Road. The 

field is located 2.8 miles from Hwy 94. Approx 4 miles shorter, but 2.8 miles of gravel road. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
   

  401 Sportsman  402 Intermediate  403 Advanced 
  404 Masters  406 F3A   (P19 all rounds)  
 

  Contest Director: Ed White (636-441-6431) 

  Sanction:   
   

   Food Available On-Site 
              For latest info see http://phantomflyersrc.com/ 
        Or send email to pattern@phantomflyersrc.com 

370 

70 

270 

70 

270 

Phantom 

Flyers R/C 

Field 

Wiedey Road 

(gravel road) 
Tower Line Road 

(paved) 

Hwy H 

http://phantomflyersrc.com/
mailto:pattern14@phantomflyersrc.com


*

1

2

3

4

6

10

57

9

8

Phantom Flyers R/C Club 

Area Map 

  
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 To Downtown  
 St. Louis 
 

 

  *. Club Field  6. Red Roof Inn (636) 946-0015 

1. Mark Twain Hobbies  

(636) 946-2816  
7. Marriott Courtyard (636) 477-6900 

2. Sleep Inn (636) 947-0330  8. Motel 6 (636) 925-2020 

3. Holiday Inn Express (636) 757-
6100  

9. Days Inn St Charles (636) 949-8700 

4. Super 8 (636) 946-9992 
10. Cluster of numerous hotels at 5

th
 St and I-

70 

5. Hampton Inn (636) 947-6800   

 

 

 

http://www.marriott.com/hotels/quickView.mi?marshaCode=STLSP&pin=0&map=true&view=undefined&marrOfferId=

